List of reviewers 2020

No. | Reviewer First name & Last name | Reviewer primary e-mail address Reviewer institution Country Nur:fber
Review
1 | Maryam Adabi maryam_adabi@yahoo.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 3
2 | Mohammad Ahmadpanah mlahmad2000@gmail.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 4
3 | Massoud Saidijam sjam110@yahoo.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 2
4 | Mojtaba Khazaei khazaeimojtaba@yahoo.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 2
5 | HamidReza Ghasemi basir hrgb2004@yahoo.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 3
6 Mehdi Ramezani m.ramezani@umsha.ac.ir Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 3
7 | Ensie Jenabi en.jenabi@yahoo.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 3
8 | Salman Khazaei salmankhazaei61@gmail.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 3
9 | Shiva Borziiei borzooeishiva@yahoo.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 3
10 | Behnaz Basiri behnazbasiri@yahoo.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 2
11 | Hojat RadminMehr hradinmehr@yahoo.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 2
12 | Amir Keshavarzi drkeshavarzi@yahoo.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 2
13 | Nasrin Ziamajidi n_ziamajidi@yahoo.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 2
14 | Nasrolah Erfanin erfanin@sums.ac.ir Hamadan University of Payame- Noor Iran 3
15 | Arash Bayat bayat-a@ajums.ac.ir Ahvaz University of Medical Sciences Iran 2
16 | Fateme Salemi dr.salemi@yahoo.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 2
17 | Faride Movahed drmovahed@yahoo.com Ghazvin University of Medical Sciences Iran 3
18 | Roghaye Pourkabir rpourkabir@hotmail.com Hamadan University of Medical Sciences Iran 2




